Расписание
 работы спортивных секций и кружков МБОУ «Советская СОШ»
 на 2022-2023 учебный год

	№
	Вид спорта
	Дни недели
	Время проведения занятий
	Возраст

	1
	Дзюдо
	Понедельник
Среда
Пятница
	14.30-16.00
14.30-16.00
[bookmark: _GoBack]14.30-16.00
	5-9

	2
	Бокс
	Вторник
Четверг
Суббота
	14.30-16.00
15.00-16.30
14.00-15.30
	5-9



